

CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE - PFENNIG LANE
BID TABULATION - JANUARY 10, 2019



BR-BL

B.R. Bell 			
--	--	--	--

CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE - PFENNIG LANE
 BID TABULATION - JANUARY 10, 2019

				BIDDERS							
				PRO DIRT SERVICES, LLC		PATIN CONSTRUCTION, LLC		COX COMMERCIAL CONST.		AARON CONCRETE CONT.	
				P.O. BOX 1508 PFLUGERVILLE, TX 78691		3800 W. 2ND STREET TAYLOR, TX 76574		2009 RR 620 N. #180 AUSTIN, TX 78734		P.O. BOX 27107 AUSTIN, TX 78755	
				ADD 1 – Y	BID BOND – Y	ADD 1 – Y	BID BOND – Y	ADD 1 – Y	BID BOND – Y	ADD 1 – Y	BID BOND – Y
Item	DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price
1	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	205	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,500.00
2	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	38	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 608.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,900.00
3	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	179	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,475.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,580.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 11,993.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,950.00
4	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	962	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,696.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,810.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 18,278.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,810.00
5	REMOV STR (INLET)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
6	REMOV STR (WINGWALL)	6	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	REMOV STR (PIPE)	269	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,690.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,035.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 6,994.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,725.00
8	REMOV STR (BOX CULVERT)	41	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,435.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 6,970.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,200.00
9	REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	238	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,904.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,712.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,380.00
10	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (SANITARY)	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (WATER VALVE BOX)	3	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
12	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (WATER METER)	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	REMOVE AND RELOCATE WTR METER AND VAULT	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
14	FIRE HYDRANT RELOCATE & RECONNECT	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	RELOCATE WATER SERVICE FOR STORM SEWER CROSSING	7	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
16	PREPARING ROW	27	STA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 178,200.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 202,500.00
17	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	5695	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 85,425.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 102,510.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 170,850.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 284,750.00
18	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B)	1749	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,490.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,745.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 52,470.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 131,175.00
19	FLEXIBLE BASE (1.5-IN)	10259	SY	\$ 11.50	\$ 117,978.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 35,906.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 51,295.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 82,072.00
20	FLEXIBLE BASE (10-IN)	12993	SY	\$ 11.50	\$ 149,419.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 194,895.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 214,384.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 324,825.00
21	PRIME COAT (MULTI OPTION)	2052	GAL	\$ 3.96	\$ 8,125.92	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,260.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,208.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,260.00
22	D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (8 IN)	444	SY	\$ 34.75	\$ 15,429.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 19,536.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,540.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 44,400.00
23	D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (4 IN)	444	SY	\$ 17.38	\$ 7,716.72	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,880.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 24,420.00
24	D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (2.5 IN)	10259	SY	\$ 11.25	\$ 115,413.75	\$ 12.00	\$ 123,108.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 97,460.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 205,180.00
25	D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (2-IN)	11115	SY	\$ 10.57	\$ 117,485.55	\$ 12.50	\$ 138,937.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 111,150.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 166,725.00
26	PLAN & TEXT ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 2")	462	SY	\$ 13.24	\$ 6,116.88	\$ 17.00	\$ 7,854.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 6,006.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,100.00
27	RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)	17	CY	\$ 590.00	\$ 10,030.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
28	PIPE (PVC) (SCH 40) (8 IN)	58	PIPE	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,190.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 7,830.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,480.00
29	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	5099	LF	\$ 11.25	\$ 57,363.75	\$ 12.00	\$ 61,188.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 66,287.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 112,178.00
30	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	353	SY	\$ 74.20	\$ 26,192.60	\$ 63.00	\$ 22,239.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 54,715.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 52,950.00
31	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	26	SY	\$ 23.14	\$ 601.64	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,560.00
32	DRIVEWAYS (GRAVEL)	81	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,075.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,645.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,430.00
33	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	391	SY	\$ 41.50	\$ 16,226.50	\$ 54.00	\$ 21,114.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 32,062.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 33,235.00
34	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	2	EA	\$ 990.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
35	RAIL (HANDRAIL)(TY D)	80	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00
36	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	450	CY	\$ 2.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,400.00
37	RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)	12	SY	\$ 790.00	\$ 9,480.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
38	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)	123	CY	\$ 83.00	\$ 10,209.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 15,375.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 26,445.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 19,680.00
39	CONC BOX CULV (4 FT X 2 FT)	32	LF	\$ 750.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 20,960.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 11,200.00
40	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 4 FT)	64	LF	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 59,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 48,000.00
41	CONC BOX CULV (9 FT X 4 FT)	5	LF	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
42	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	656	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 45,920.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 52,480.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 49,200.00
43	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	791	LF	\$ 73.00	\$ 57,743.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 71,190.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 106,785.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 79,100.00
44	RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN)	769	LF	\$ 87.00	\$ 66,903.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 82,283.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 126,885.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 96,125.00
45	RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN)	6	LF	\$ 84.00	\$ 504.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 960.00
46	INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(TY 2)(10')	19	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 123,500.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 125,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 123,500.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 93,100.00
47	INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(TY 2)(15')	2	EA	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00
48	INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(3FTX3FT-3FTX3FT	4	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 12,400.00
49	INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(3FTX5FT-3FTX5FT	2	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 9,400.00
50	INLET (COMPL)(PAZD)(RC)(5FTX5FT)	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
51	INLET (COMPL)(PAZD)(FG)(5FTX5FT-4FTX4FT	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
52	RISER STRUCTURE	1	EA	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
53	SET (TY II) (18 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P)	2	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
54	SET (TY II) (30 IN) (RCP) (3: 1) (C)	1	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
55	SET (TY II) (30 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (C)	1	EA	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
56	MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(72IN)	10	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
57	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=7 FT)	1	EA	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
58	SET (TY I)(S= 4 FT)(HW= 3 FT)(3:1) (C)	2	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
59	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	168	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,024.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,400.00
60	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A)	1526	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,260.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,630.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 61,040.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 91,560.00
61	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION	17	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 20,400.00
62	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2")	2127	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 14,889.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 28,714.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 17,016.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 19,143.00
63	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") (BORE)	57	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 12,540.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,700.00
64	ONCOR CONNECTION BOX	21	EA	\$ 310.00	\$ 6,510.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 8,715.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 7,560.00
65	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	12805	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 19,207.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 25,610.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 32,012.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 38,415.00
66	SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL (TY 7)	12805	SY	\$ 0.36	\$ 4,609.80	\$ 1.00	\$ 12,805.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 7,683.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 12,805.00
67	VEGETATIVE WATERING	1281	MG	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,405.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 25,620.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 25,620.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 57,645.00
68	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 2) (TY F)	741	SY	\$ 1.35	\$ 1,000.35	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,482.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,482.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,446.00
69	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	88	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,936.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,640.00
70	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	88	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 572.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 616.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,320.00
71	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	2	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
72	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	2	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
73	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	3399	LF	\$ 1.75	\$ 5,948.25	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,497.50	\$ 2.25	\$ 7,647.75	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,197.00
74	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	3399	LF	\$ 0.25	\$ 849.75	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,399.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 339.90	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,399.00
75	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")	606	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,515.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,060.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,424.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,242.00
76	TREE PROTECTION	3	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00
77	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	9	MO	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
78	PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)	640	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 45,440.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 48,000.00
79	PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)	80	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 5,680.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00